
Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

# Name Divisio Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 66.52 49 50.65 36 60.78 45 57.41 39 39.59 12 274.95 181 1

Matt Deaner PI 73.33 49 49.69 36 55.88 45 52.45 39 50.69 12 282.04 181 2

Scott Givens PI 94.27 49 69.57 36 108.86 45 101.17 39 56.45 12 430.32 181 3

Dan Farmer PI 94.13 49 86.08 36 117.16 40 76.28 39 70.54 12 444.19 176 4

Reed Hughes PI 120.00 45 91.06 36 120.00 19 96.80 39 119.08 12 546.94 151 5

TJ Deaner PIO 78.15 49 73.78 36 81.14 45 86.57 39 58.55 12 378.19 181 1

Doc Davin PIO 109.30 49 84.11 36 83.01 45 58.03 39 69.01 12 403.46 181 2

Gary Chaney PO 40.75 49 34.60 36 40.84 45 34.62 39 30.74 12 181.55 181 1

Marvin Exline PO 48.27 49 80.58 36 40.33 45 48.22 39 39.36 12 256.76 181 2

Jim Skeel PO 58.53 49 66.46 36 61.15 45 46.98 39 42.47 12 275.59 181 3

Tim Hammond POO 92.31 49 71.36 36 85.79 45 57.98 39 42.13 12 349.57 181 1

Marvin Exline RI 36.84 49 35.41 36 28.07 45 26.05 39 29.74 12 156.11 181 1

Doc Davin RI 61.93 49 81.73 36 55.11 45 43.17 39 37.54 12 279.48 181 2

Tim Hammond RI 53.00 49 65.07 36 76.14 45 47.71 39 51.79 12 293.71 181 3

Gary Chaney RO 32.38 49 24.79 36 32.94 45 25.12 39 24.83 12 140.06 181 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 42.13 49 32.41 36 33.15 45 32.25 39 35.54 12 175.48 181 2

Steve Caylor RO 39.43 49 38.40 36 55.24 45 33.20 39 33.44 12 199.71 181 3

Jim Skeel RO 29.88 49 47.39 36 55.21 45 44.44 39 32.24 12 209.16 181 4

Calvin Bush RO 44.74 49 37.20 36 62.13 45 30.48 39 40.17 12 214.72 181 5

Scott Givens RO 49.94 49 45.06 36 46.36 45 41.89 39 42.77 12 226.02 181 6

Steven Allen RO 49.74 49 36.02 36 120.00 45 56.80 39 47.15 12 309.71 181 7

Aron Bright RO 49.96 45 37.16 36 43.69 45 33.78 39 36.20 12 200.79 177 8

Reed Hughes RO 61.77 49 120.00 31 57.83 45 47.03 39 43.00 12 329.63 176 9

Dan Farmer RO 120.00 43 120.00 0 120.00 39 50.92 39 120.00 8 530.92 129 10

Rimfire Madness at Riley August 10, 2013

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



Stage 1 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 66.52 49 1

Matt Deaner PI 73.33 49 2

Dan Farmer PI 94.13 49 3

Scott Givens PI 94.27 49 4

Reed Hughes PI 120.00 45 5

TJ Deaner PIO 78.15 49 1

Doc Davin PIO 109.30 49 2

Gary Chaney PO 40.75 49 1

Marvin Exline PO 48.27 49 2

Jim Skeel PO 58.53 49 3

Tim Hammond POO 92.31 49 1

Marvin Exline RI 36.84 49 1

Tim Hammond RI 53.00 49 2

Doc Davin RI 61.93 49 3

Jim Skeel RO 29.88 49 1

Gary Chaney RO 32.38 49 2

Steve Caylor RO 39.43 49 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 42.13 49 4

Calvin Bush RO 44.74 49 5

Steven Allen RO 49.74 49 6

Scott Givens RO 49.94 49 7

Reed Hughes RO 61.77 49 8

Aron Bright RO 49.96 45 9

Dan Farmer RO 120.00 43 10



Stage 2 Division Time Targets Rank

Matt Deaner PI 49.69 36 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 50.65 36 2

Scott Givens PI 69.57 36 3

Dan Farmer PI 86.08 36 4

Reed Hughes PI 91.06 36 5

TJ Deaner PIO 73.78 36 1

Doc Davin PIO 84.11 36 2

Gary Chaney PO 34.60 36 1

Jim Skeel PO 66.46 36 2

Marvin Exline PO 80.58 36 3

Tim Hammond POO 71.36 36 1

Marvin Exline RI 35.41 36 1

Tim Hammond RI 65.07 36 2

Doc Davin RI 81.73 36 3

Gary Chaney RO 24.79 36 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 32.41 36 2

Steven Allen RO 36.02 36 3

Aron Bright RO 37.16 36 4

Calvin Bush RO 37.20 36 5

Steve Caylor RO 38.40 36 6

Scott Givens RO 45.06 36 7

Jim Skeel RO 47.39 36 8

Reed Hughes RO 120.00 31 9

Dan Farmer RO 120.00 0 10



Name Division Time Targets Rank

Matt Deaner PI 55.88 45 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 60.78 45 2

Scott Givens PI 108.86 45 3

Dan Farmer PI 117.16 40 4

Reed Hughes PI 120.00 19 5

TJ Deaner PIO 81.14 45 1

Doc Davin PIO 83.01 45 2

Marvin Exline PO 40.33 45 1

Gary Chaney PO 40.84 45 2

Jim Skeel PO 61.15 45 3

Tim Hammond POO 85.79 45 1

Marvin Exline RI 28.07 45 1

Doc Davin RI 55.11 45 2

Tim Hammond RI 76.14 45 3

Gary Chaney RO 32.94 45 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 33.15 45 2

Aron Bright RO 43.69 45 3

Scott Givens RO 46.36 45 4

Jim Skeel RO 55.21 45 5

Steve Caylor RO 55.24 45 6

Reed Hughes RO 57.83 45 7

Calvin Bush RO 62.13 45 8

Steven Allen RO 120.00 45 9

Dan Farmer RO 120.00 39 10



Stage 4 Division Time Targets Rank

Matt Deaner PI 52.45 39 1

Scott Whittenburg PI 57.41 39 2

Dan Farmer PI 76.28 39 3

Reed Hughes PI 96.80 39 4

Scott Givens PI 101.17 39 5

Doc Davin PIO 58.03 39 1

TJ Deaner PIO 86.57 39 2

Gary Chaney PO 34.62 39 1

Jim Skeel PO 46.98 39 2

Marvin Exline PO 48.22 39 3

Tim Hammond POO 57.98 39 1

Marvin Exline RI 26.05 39 1

Doc Davin RI 43.17 39 2

Tim Hammond RI 47.71 39 3

Gary Chaney RO 25.12 39 1

Calvin Bush RO 30.48 39 2

Scott Whittenburg RO 32.25 39 3

Steve Caylor RO 33.20 39 4

Aron Bright RO 33.78 39 5

Scott Givens RO 41.89 39 6

Jim Skeel RO 44.44 39 7

Reed Hughes RO 47.03 39 8

Dan Farmer RO 50.92 39 9

Steven Allen RO 56.80 39 10



Stage 5 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 39.59 12 1

Matt Deaner PI 50.69 12 2

Scott Givens PI 56.45 12 3

Dan Farmer PI 70.54 12 4

Reed Hughes PI 119.08 12 5

TJ Deaner PIO 58.55 12 1

Doc Davin PIO 69.01 12 2

Gary Chaney PO 30.74 12 1

Marvin Exline PO 39.36 12 2

Jim Skeel PO 42.47 12 3

Tim Hammond POO 42.13 12 1

Marvin Exline RI 29.74 12 1

Doc Davin RI 37.54 12 2

Tim Hammond RI 51.79 12 3

Gary Chaney RO 24.83 12 1

Jim Skeel RO 32.24 12 2

Steve Caylor RO 33.44 12 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 35.54 12 4

Aron Bright RO 36.20 12 5

Calvin Bush RO 40.17 12 6

Scott Givens RO 42.77 12 7

Reed Hughes RO 43.00 12 8

Steven Allen RO 47.15 12 9

Dan Farmer RO 120.00 8 10


